
11/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 1 7 7 3 19

Cpf 9 10 4 3 5 31

Dem 18,889 21,021 20,259 21,080 20,653 101,902

ECO 1 1 1 0 0 3

Gre 26 37 34 30 24 151

Idp 465 444 561 696 682 2,848

Int 1,667 1,839 2,428 2,651 2,935 11,520

LPF 94 154 174 173 166 761

Npa 12,439 16,466 16,499 15,725 15,093 76,222

NRS 0 1 0 0 0 1

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 17 17 16 17 78

Rep 22,041 26,402 24,286 23,326 22,403 118,458

Unk 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 55,644 66,393 64,270 63,708 61,982 311,997

District Number

Party

1



11/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,131 1,026 466 243 520 855 921

Gre 1 1 0 0 0 1 2

Idp 18 21 10 9 32 15 14

Int 80 67 36 39 95 81 75

LPF 10 6 4 4 1 2 5

Npa 883 742 310 201 322 636 702

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,105 1,028 545 470 942 1,144 1,069

Total 3,230 2,891 1,372 967 1,913 2,734 2,790

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0

500 611 442 324 522 1,115 235 239 404 439

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 12 16 6 23 24 9 9 6 10

17 56 47 46 113 72 14 20 30 23

4 2 4 1 1 8 1 1 2 5

379 481 430 185 368 1,095 186 203 319 446

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

369 861 824 523 1,095 1,632 256 251 387 596

1,277 2,023 1,764 1,086 2,122 3,948 701 723 1,149 1,520



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

532 411 631 229 348 137 263 411 3 61

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 4 11 9 2 2 6 20 0 6

41 21 43 20 35 9 19 60 0 9

8 1 6 1 4 2 1 6 0 0

487 280 651 205 370 118 190 411 7 52

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

470 290 723 375 455 225 241 660 6 72

1,548 1,010 2,065 839 1,216 493 720 1,569 16 200



35 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 Total

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

516 215 57 57 30 35 41 76 14,046

2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 15

5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 325

57 18 2 2 1 4 8 9 1,269

5 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 100

373 227 38 77 39 35 36 76 11,560

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

1,053 308 77 110 42 65 43 114 18,426

2,012 776 178 248 112 140 129 275 45,756



11/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 19 19

Cpf 31 31

Dem 101,902 101,902

ECO 3 3

Gre 151 151

Idp 2,848 2,848

Int 11,520 11,520

LPF 761 761

Npa 76,222 76,222

NRS 1 1

PSL 2 2

Ref 78 78

Rep 118,458 118,458

Unk 1 1

Total 311,997 311,997

District Number

Party

3



11/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 16 0 0 0 0 1 2

Cpf 28 0 1 1 0 1 0

Dem 93,330 1,600 2,774 249 51 490 3,408

ECO 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 139 0 2 2 0 0 8

Idp 2,610 24 75 6 1 15 117

Int 10,691 78 261 26 3 78 383

LPF 694 13 21 0 0 5 28

Npa 70,744 714 1,937 171 36 421 2,199

NRS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 71 1 3 0 0 1 2

Rep 110,130 1,096 3,129 428 55 711 2,909

Unk 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Total 288,459 3,526 8,203 884 146 1,723 9,056

District Number

Party

4



Total

19

31

101,902

3

151

2,848

11,520

761

76,222

1

2

78

118,458

1

311,997



11/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 13 5 1 19

Cpf 9 8 14 31

Dem 34,449 33,826 33,627 101,902

ECO 1 1 1 3

Gre 56 48 47 151

Idp 1,107 963 778 2,848

Int 4,503 4,174 2,843 11,520

LPF 268 297 196 761

Npa 25,059 27,445 23,718 76,222

NRS 0 1 0 1

PSL 1 1 0 2

Ref 29 27 22 78

Rep 32,690 47,367 38,401 118,458

Unk 0 0 1 1

Total 98,185 114,163 99,649 311,997

District Number

Party

5



11/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 14 19

Cpf 22 9 31

Dem 59,094 42,808 101,902

ECO 2 1 3

Gre 92 59 151

Idp 1,466 1,382 2,848

Int 5,844 5,676 11,520

LPF 414 347 761

Npa 44,783 31,439 76,222

NRS 1 0 1

PSL 0 2 2

Ref 38 40 78

Rep 74,449 44,009 118,458

Unk 1 0 1

Total 186,211 125,786 311,997

District Number

Party

6



11/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 637 326 963

Idp 20 7 27

Int 90 29 119

LPF 9 6 15

Npa 498 245 743

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 799 403 1,202

Total 2,054 1,017 3,071

District Number

Party

7



11/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 1 7 7 3 19

Cpf 9 10 4 3 5 31

Dem 18,889 21,021 20,259 21,080 20,653 101,902

ECO 1 1 1 0 0 3

Gre 26 37 34 30 24 151

Idp 465 444 561 696 682 2,848

Int 1,667 1,839 2,428 2,651 2,935 11,520

LPF 94 154 174 173 166 761

Npa 12,439 16,466 16,499 15,725 15,093 76,222

NRS 0 1 0 0 0 1

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 17 17 16 17 78

Rep 22,041 26,402 24,286 23,326 22,403 118,458

Unk 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 55,644 66,393 64,270 63,708 61,982 311,997

District Number

Party

8



11/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:53 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 6 13 19

Cpf 15 16 31

Dem 47,396 54,506 101,902

ECO 1 2 3

Gre 68 83 151

Idp 1,132 1,716 2,848

Int 4,630 6,890 11,520

LPF 342 419 761

Npa 36,860 39,362 76,222

NRS 1 0 1

PSL 1 1 2

Ref 35 43 78

Rep 60,990 57,468 118,458

Unk 0 1 1

Total 151,477 160,520 311,997

District Number

Party

9


